

## Prabhu Jagatbandhu College

Affiliated to the University of Calcutta Jhorehat, Andul-Mouri, Howrah, West Bengal, India

## **NOTICE**

24.03.2023

A seminar on "Career Opportunities in corporate world and unlock, the potential in you" will be conducted by IQAC in collaboration with MCKV group on 28<sup>th</sup> March, 2023, Tuesday at 1.00 PM in Room No. 21. All final semester students (both UG and PG) are cordially invited in the said programme.

Sd/-

Principal

Dr. Subrata Kumar Ray

For more details see next page



present a seminar on

## **CAREER OPPORTUNITIES**

IN CORPORATE WORLD AND UNLOCK

## THE POTENTIAL IN YOU



28th March, 2023, Tuesday



🛇 Prabhu Jagatbandhu College



Dr. Subrata Kr. Ray, Principal, Prabhu Jagatbandhu College



Prof. (Dr.) Partha Sarathi Chakraborty, Group CEO, MCKV Group

Applicable for the final year students of Prabhu Jagatbandhu College

For queries, Call 9007840561/6291029929